COVERS
ISO-EXO
TERMIK EXO 23 - EXO 25B - EXO 27
TYPECPSX
TYPE D mm H mm
 CPSX2 110 20
 CPSX3 130 20
 CPSX4 150 20
 CPSX5 180 20
 CPSX6 210 20
 CPSX7 240 20
 CPSX8 260 20
 CPSX9 295 20
 CPSX10 350 25
 CPSX11 405 25
 CPSX410 410 25
 CPSX450 450 26
 CPSX460 460 26
 CPSX510 510 26
 CPSX560 560 27
 CPSX610 610 27
 CPSX660 660 27
 CPSX710 710 28
 CPSX760 760 28
 CPSX810 810 30
 CPSX860 860 30
TOLERANCES
 DIMENSION D H
 30-100 ± 5 mm - 2 mm
 110-200 ± 5 mm - 2 mm
 220-300 ± 5 mm - 3 mm
 350-600 ± 10 mm - 3 mm
H
ø D
Board authorizationDate of issue
JULY 2015
13/120